

Product information M-XFP-ZR/LC

Industrial Ethernet:System Accessories:Fiberoptic Transceiver:XFP 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver for media module:M-XFP-ZR/LC	
http://www.e-catalog.beldensolutions.com/link/57078-24455-24534-24535-24530-40332/en/conf/uistate	
Name	M-XFP-ZR/LC
	XFP Fiberoptic 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver
Delivery informations	
Availability	available
Product description	
Description	XFP Fiberoptic 10Gigabit-Ethernet Transceiver
Order No.	943 921-001
Port type and quantity	1 x 10GBASE with LC Connector
Туре	M-XFP-ZR/LC
Network size - length of cable	
Single mode fiber (SM) 9/125 µm	40 - 80 km
Service	
Diagnostics	optical input- and output power, transceiver temperature
Technical data	
Operating voltage	power supply via media module
Operating temperature	0 °C to +50 °C
Power consumption	3 W

For more information please contact: **Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH** Stuttgarter Strasse 45-51 72654 Neckartenzlingen Germany Phone: +49 7127/14-1809 E-Mail: inet-sales@belden.com

The information published in the websites has been compiled as carefully as possible. It is subject to alteration without notice in technical as well as in price-related/commercial respect. The complete information and data were available on user documentation. Mandatory information can only be obtained by a concrete query.

